
ROUND 06 STORO CHALLENGE - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 79 MAIR K. - Kawasaki 14:10.541
Tempo Gara

1 1:35.506 16:05:04.465

2 1:33.400 16:06:37.865

3 1:32.597 16:08:10.462

4 1:33.668 16:09:44.130

5 1:34.162 16:11:18.292

6 1:33.006 16:12:51.298

7 1:34.614 16:14:25.912

8 1:33.680 16:15:59.592

9 1:35.446 16:17:35.038

 Po. 2 - # 675 UNTERSALMBERGER D. - KTM + 52.455
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.696 16:05:08.735

2 1:37.463 16:06:46.198

3 1:37.658 16:08:23.856

4 1:38.118 16:10:01.974

5 1:39.787 16:11:41.761

6 1:42.454 16:13:24.215

7 1:39.759 16:15:03.974

8 1:41.007 16:16:44.981

9 1:42.512 16:18:27.493

 Po. 3 - # 34 GALVAGNI M. - Kawasaki + 1:02.346
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.112 16:05:09.403

2 1:39.337 16:06:48.740

3 1:39.922 16:08:28.662

4 1:40.171 16:10:08.833

5 1:40.900 16:11:49.733

6 1:41.003 16:13:30.736

7 1:42.334 16:15:13.070

8 1:40.915 16:16:53.985

9 1:43.399 16:18:37.384

 Po. 4 - # 202 OBERRAUCH F. - KTM + 1:16.071
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.098 16:05:17.201

2 1:40.630 16:06:57.831

3 1:45.483 16:08:43.314

4 1:39.256 16:10:22.570

5 1:40.346 16:12:02.916

6 1:41.885 16:13:44.801

7 1:41.056 16:15:25.857

8 1:41.524 16:17:07.381

9 1:43.728 16:18:51.109

 Po. 5 - # 13 BECCHETTI L. - Honda + 1:46.022
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.281 16:05:19.868

2 1:45.607 16:07:05.475

3 1:42.232 16:08:47.707

4 1:42.723 16:10:30.430

5 1:45.140 16:12:15.570

6 1:46.146 16:14:01.716

7 1:45.757 16:15:47.473

8 1:45.245 16:17:32.718

9 1:48.342 16:19:21.060

 Po. 6 - # 110 BAZZANI A. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.026 16:05:36.816

2 1:44.292 16:07:21.108

3 1:43.136 16:09:04.244

4 1:42.283 16:10:46.527

5 1:44.332 16:12:30.859

6 1:44.971 16:14:15.830

7 1:43.836 16:15:59.666

8 1:41.412 16:17:41.078

 Po. 7 - # 179 ZANOTELLI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.675 16:05:21.424

2 1:48.329 16:07:09.753

3 1:46.334 16:08:56.087

4 1:46.599 16:10:42.686

5 1:45.751 16:12:28.437

6 1:46.237 16:14:14.674

7 1:49.172 16:16:03.846

8 1:46.016 16:17:49.862

 Po. 8 - # 111 PANELLI K. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.436 16:05:22.769

2 1:48.879 16:07:11.648

3 1:47.003 16:08:58.651

4 1:46.298 16:10:44.949

5 1:45.024 16:12:29.973

6 1:47.759 16:14:17.732

7 1:46.655 16:16:04.387

8 1:46.758 16:17:51.145

 Po. 9 - # 86 IORI G. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.317 16:05:51.190

2 1:46.002 16:07:37.192

3 1:46.351 16:09:23.543

4 1:41.617 16:11:05.160

5 1:45.037 16:12:50.197

6 1:44.705 16:14:34.902

7 1:41.524 16:16:16.426

8 1:40.929 16:17:57.355

 Po. 10 - # 165 STUFFER D. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.500 16:05:54.292

2 1:43.901 16:07:38.193

3 1:44.232 16:09:22.425

4 1:41.872 16:11:04.297

5 1:49.463 16:12:53.760

6 1:43.878 16:14:37.638

7 1:43.693 16:16:21.331

8 1:42.202 16:18:03.533

 Po. 11 - # 785 EISENSTECKEN O. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.252 16:05:32.854

2 1:54.623 16:07:27.477

3 1:44.998 16:09:12.475

4 1:46.705 16:10:59.180

5 1:48.037 16:12:47.217

6 1:46.129 16:14:33.346

7 1:43.901 16:16:17.247

8 2:00.208 16:18:17.455

Fastest lap: 1:32.597 
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ROUND 06 STORO CHALLENGE - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 218 SALA M. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.476 16:05:18.542

2 1:45.115 16:07:03.657

3 1:48.276 16:08:51.933

4 2:03.428 16:10:55.361

5 1:51.062 16:12:46.423

6 1:48.310 16:14:34.733

7 1:51.123 16:16:25.856

8 1:53.098 16:18:18.954

 Po. 13 - # 237 CAREGNATO L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.906 16:05:25.445

2 1:44.716 16:07:10.161

3 1:42.417 16:08:52.578

4 1:41.728 16:10:34.306

5 1:41.437 16:12:15.743

6 1:46.680 16:14:02.423

7 2:44.086 16:16:46.509

8 1:44.059 16:18:30.568

 Po. 14 - # 963 ANDRIOLLO N. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.883 16:05:20.380

2 1:52.597 16:07:12.977

3 1:52.121 16:09:05.098

4 1:52.608 16:10:57.706

5 1:50.766 16:12:48.472

6 1:54.361 16:14:42.833

7 1:53.893 16:16:36.726

8 1:53.942 16:18:30.668

 Po. 15 - # 99 LUBIAN D. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.150 16:05:29.184

2 1:49.239 16:07:18.423

3 1:50.961 16:09:09.384

4 1:52.252 16:11:01.636

5 1:53.432 16:12:55.068

6 1:54.279 16:14:49.347

7 1:54.438 16:16:43.785

8 1:51.927 16:18:35.712

 Po. 16 - # 860 GIOVINETTI R. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.908 16:05:19.674

2 1:52.707 16:07:12.381

3 1:53.761 16:09:06.142

4 1:54.498 16:11:00.640

5 1:55.045 16:12:55.685

6 1:54.628 16:14:50.313

7 1:52.634 16:16:42.947

8 1:55.181 16:18:38.128

 Po. 17 - # 51 LINETTI N. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.702 16:05:40.626

2 1:50.682 16:07:31.308

3 1:47.296 16:09:18.604

4 1:47.927 16:11:06.531

5 1:50.566 16:12:57.097

6 2:03.432 16:15:00.529

7 1:55.764 16:16:56.293

8 1:50.521 16:18:46.814

 Po. 18 - # 720 BATTITORI T. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.522 16:06:09.872

2 1:47.847 16:07:57.719

3 1:49.533 16:09:47.252

4 1:47.982 16:11:35.234

5 1:49.428 16:13:24.662

6 1:51.810 16:15:16.472

7 1:49.596 16:17:06.068

8 1:51.030 16:18:57.098

 Po. 19 - # 427 PERINI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.220 16:05:38.334

2 1:56.172 16:07:34.506

3 1:53.316 16:09:27.822

4 1:57.301 16:11:25.123

5 1:58.850 16:13:23.973

6 1:59.334 16:15:23.307

7 1:58.352 16:17:21.659

8 1:57.167 16:19:18.826

 Po. 20 - # 711 PAOLI F. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.836 16:05:44.921

2 1:58.896 16:07:43.817

3 1:55.534 16:09:39.351

4 1:53.382 16:11:32.733

5 1:55.542 16:13:28.275

6 1:56.340 16:15:24.615

7 2:07.923 16:17:32.538

8 2:04.174 16:19:36.712

 Po. 21 - # 384 MOLINARI A. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.058 16:05:35.522

2 1:57.920 16:07:33.442

3 1:58.729 16:09:32.171

4 1:57.831 16:11:30.002

5 1:56.246 16:13:26.248

6 2:18.373 16:15:44.621

7 2:03.690 16:17:48.311

 Po. 22 - # 122 COSTANZO P. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.482 16:05:46.655

2 2:05.559 16:07:52.214

3 2:06.407 16:09:58.621

4 2:07.061 16:12:05.682

5 2:08.292 16:14:13.974

6 2:10.335 16:16:24.309

7 2:08.860 16:18:33.169

 Po. 23 - # 212 MALFERTHEINER A. - Suzuki + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:43.121 16:06:19.721

2 1:54.353 16:08:14.074

3 1:58.946 16:10:13.020

4 1:58.356 16:12:11.376

5 2:20.783 16:14:32.159

6 2:07.695 16:16:39.854

7 2:05.810 16:18:45.664

 Po. 24 - # 275 PUDDU A. - Yamaha + 5 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.143 16:05:43.607

2 2:02.102 16:07:45.709

3 2:05.057 16:09:50.766

4 2:07.717 16:11:58.483

Fastest lap: 1:32.597 
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